
Partner Contact email Phone Contract Vehicle ST

WSCA NASPO

CDWG Lisa Siqueira Lisasiq@cdw.com 312.705.6295  WSCA NASPO PA OK

Chickasaw Jeff Downey jdowney@chickasawtel.com 405-945-9534 WSCA NASPO PA OK

Pinnacle David Traxler david.traxler@pbsnow.com 601-842-4400 WSCA NASPO PA OK

Presidio Troy Compton tcompton@presidio.com 918-607-5502 WSCA NASPO PA OK

Sequel Jonathan Clifton jonathan.clifton@sequeldata.com 512-918-8841 WSCA NASPO PA OK

SHI MOKA Team MOKA@shi.com 888-764-8888 WSCA NASPO PA OK

Sirius Phyllis Byrd pj.byrd@siriuscom.com 210-369-0617 WSCA NASPO PA OK

UDT John Moore jmoore@udtonline.com 918-346-4959 WSCA NASPO PA OK
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